Piston pumps
Variable flow pumps
DFR Variable flow pumps
1/1
BPCV...0101 = A10VSO...DFR/31R-PSC12N00
BPCV...0202 = A10VSO...DFR/31R-PPA12N00
Part nº Ø ASPIRATION Ø PRESSURE WORK PRESSUREMAX. TORQUE Max. RPM DISPLACEMENT
(bar) (Nm) (cm3/rev)
BPCV100DFR0101 1"1/4 3000PSI 1” 3000 psi 280 316 2200 100
BPCV28DFR0101 1"1/4 3000PSI 3/4" 3000 PSI 280 125 3000 28
BPCV71DFR0302 1"1/4 3000PSI 1” 3000 psi 280 316 2200 71
BPCV28DFR0102 1"1/4 3000PSI 3/4" 3000 PSI 280 125 3000 28
BPCV28DFR0202 1"1/4 3000PSI 3/4" 3000 PSI 280 125 3000 28
BPCV45DFR0101 1” 1/2 3000 psi 1” 3000 psi 280 200 2600 45
BPCV45DFR0102 1” 1/2 3000 psi 1” 3000 psi 280 200 2600 45
BPCV45DFR0202 1” 1/2 3000 psi 1” 3000 psi 280 200 2600 45
BPCV71DFR0101 2” 3000 psi 1” 3000 psi 280 316 2200 71
BPCV71DFR0102 2” 3000 psi 1” 3000 psi 280 316 2200 71
BPCV71DFR0202 2” 3000 psi 1” 3000 psi 280 316 2200 71
*** Review attached PDF***
Carry LS socket
Control 3/8"
NBR GASKET
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 17/05/2025 at 09:41